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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

In rerLy rEFer To QM 293 A—C

Hiaty, Bdw, - 12728 §
July 7, 1920

Nrs. Susan Orant
#16 High Street
;9 v@moﬁ, . T»

Dear Madamg
Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any persen entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Zemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

o, Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? A

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, @. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A-C

Blatz, Edward Sept. 4, 1929.
1232

.

Mrs. Susan Grant
316 High St.,
Mte Vernon, Ne Y.

Dear Madam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 1929 making inquiry
concerning the name and addreess of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following gquestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1., 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who
hag not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address: . _‘)7’19, : 2

2, If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-

ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and ;;70
relationship in the space opposite. /

3, widow or mother does she
s12§;;o @@ (Eh@ pilgrimage? {)7,0
”JC‘ A - «\\\\ i 2 1) ’/

. \.Forgihe Quartermaster General,

S A Sy Very truly yours,

Lo S YR

o 4 N ‘RMW
b S JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act‘bf Uﬁhgﬁqss ) Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelopg ™~ Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
VWASHINGTOMN

in rREPLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C
Blatz, Edward June 2g 1929.

lirs. Susan Grant,
316 High Street,
. Mt. Vernon, H.Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceasad soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the gjgtar of

the late Pvt. Edwerd Blatz, Co. H, 306th Inf., whose remains ars neow in-

terred in the Meuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne~sous-Montfaucon,
lMeuses, Prance,

Will you pleass advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
namee and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers snd
widows are entitied to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terme "mother"” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood inm loco
paren*tis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requssted.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASYER GENERAL
WASHINGTONM

IN REPLY REFER To QM 29“3 A-—C_..

Blatz, REdw, - 1232 §
July 7, 1930

Mre, Susan CGrant
16 Righ Streel
¥t. Vernon, N. T,

Dear Madamp

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment theretc, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Cemeteries in Eurcope as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following gquesticns in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

o, 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. 1Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis %o him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M, Corps,

Agsgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER YO QM 293 A_C

Blatz, Edward Septs 4 i

Mrs. Susan Grant
316 High Ste,
Mte Vernon, N. Y.

Dear Madam:

; The records of this ?ffice do 5&3312§§°i§§9that a r?ply.haa been
received to our communication dated making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Burope in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the spaceé provided on this letter, and return the letter to this oftfice
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage®

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who

has not since remarried? If so, give her
complete address:

2., If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. 1If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

2 Inecls.,
Aet of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N rerLy rErer To QM 293 A-C
Blatz, Edward June gg 1929.

lirs. Sussn Grant,
316 High Street,
Mtes Vernon, H.Y.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. )

The records of this office show that you are the sister of

the late Prt. GBdward Blats, Co. H, 306th Inf., whose remains are mew in-

torred in the leuse-Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfsucon
Heuse, France. i X

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitleé under the provigions of the above gquot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may he tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimags.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
i a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is reguested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, @. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Asgistant.

Envelope.



- Dup:/

Blatz, Edward 1,702,583 \:/
(Surname.) 7 (Christian name iu,ﬁu]l.) (Army serial numb L,
Pyt Co. H 305 Inf
(Rank and organization.) 5
State your relationship to the deceased.-........___.___ %ﬂ/&‘ ____________ i
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - ot

'(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you

_wigh them interred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

1t "y’nu desire the remains interred at the lhome of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sernt:

(Name of person to receive rema’ns.) 2 (‘Exprcss office.) (Telegraph office.)
(Number and street.) (S‘ity or town.) (State.)
(Sign here) -.... %&4_-.-%%%_“. .&&nﬁ
(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)
% Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713
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In reply refer to: | i o]
293.8 CeR 3 regun ey

Nov, 284 1922,
Mrss Susan (rant,
316 High St.,
dount Vernon, HeYe

Dear Ladams:

The Quartermaster Genaral desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of .. - o

ate .L.(L.’&I'd Blatz, JFrivate, Company H,
s05th Infentry, is Grave 28, Row 15, Bloki E., Mense~-Argonne American
v i

\ Cemet ery, Romagne~sous-Hontfaueon, Department of Med se,  France,

This is one 6f the permanent American military como tories
AL ;

t4 be maintained by thi‘a’ Government in Eutdpe,

Bach grave will
fbe marked bY & haadstone of whxte ma?blﬁ. Gf suitable des:l.gn,
i

vlth name rank, Ol'ganlagf'm“. d&té of., Bold:,er 8 daath and State ,J
from \gmian He' cama.

The headetones #ill be pladed at a11 praye ,zr:f”
in uo;ﬁectlon with the improvement work now in prggrasa' oy ﬁon £l
as r!b‘B(:a:.ble s;nd without wa:.t:.ng for, special ao‘t.:.on or requa;t c'n( i)
'bhe part of relatives. . :

~
| "
LY.
!f
LN ki

In effecting removal, the utmost care and raveranoa were

el exﬁcted and mQre then willingly accordad by those performlng thia
aacred-duty.

The grave of tgw deceased will be perpetually main.

‘tai‘aeﬂ by this ARl oy ima manney bei‘itting the last r,.stmg
‘pladh N oup \mroﬁm e

e d
v,
-

MR Py e oo
ki DEC 1- 1922

G.R.S.

O Oﬁ‘ﬁt, i
Ly Agsist

22/12681 /ARK



G.R.S. Form #114 B
DATE. 12/ 2L WS L s
TR AME . ML Blatz, Edward =~ e e SERIAL No. _ _}702533 __________
RANK: s1.08% el B ) 58 ) L.lu. ORGANTZATION, Go: B 306th Inf, . oo .00 0 0
GRAVE LOCATION __ _Amer. Bazollles-sur-lieuse - Vosges == 6o i D 50 I
CTY. NAME NUMBER
e O bl A Y W2 2D L A
’ GRAVE ROW PLOT ' i
(33 b tb-a 30,50 B0 o
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION _ ___ 138. . _Bazoilles-sur-lMeuse. Vosges.
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
COORDINATES E.346=21. N.170-12. Hsep: Mirecourt NW 84. . . Al LI bl
CONCENTRATED TO , . . Febe.l98L e ureecerueennnnn P T R ER e R TR
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
........................... Bazoliiliaes apnalionfe. i o LU R e 0T - el SR R
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER
Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.
_____ Nothing -0£-2000T0 e
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS = . . KoL 0P eaan A 1 basn saw bl oo yewn yupomn pLEe o, e n o,
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY
----- [_> ;:’1-;“-"““"-h-(;;2-;;;!"5:.-“A"““h“‘l‘?:o-‘-i\;“ PLOT“— _"--—CEMETFE—RY
ATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR M Tttty e B - 1 :
) it B UARTERMAN - Gap b Tk TSk ===t
3. TFINAL GRAVE LOCATION 1208/ 0%, & N TR A 1 R e 15 B b, .
3N DATE GRAVE ROW BHEFI
AUDITED BY Block
MG - _
fbs BVRETS Meuse-Argonne American Ciy.ROmagne-sous-lontfaucon(ileuse)123&

el CEMETERY



G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Place .Bawvilles,(Vosges) Frances

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL - 1., septemver 2%n 2921 .

1. REMAINS orBLPTz'EDWM‘D' 1702583‘

SERIAL NUMBER....

RANK.... .88 Bygifil 00 ORGAI\IZATIO’NCOAHaosthInf'

b

. Disinterred (date) : September .26th 1921, From (give complete location) G'mve“ggg.'
.Imaricen Nilitary Cemetery, G.R.Ss Code # 6, Bazoilles,(Vosges) Francee . . ..

B'y‘: Group3 UmtSect:LOn't.

3. Reburied (date) : o3 PR In (give complete location) : :
Dec.. Ard,..1921,..6rave. 28, Flock. By-Row. 10, Comatayy. LR232 v rmmnns
By : GIoup........ Reburiad 8. UNiboins Nature of reburial ...................

Ldpmai—Coalendt
Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

=} -

 Buried in upiform, burlep end wooden box.  Body badly decomposed, recognitiom ...

o N e e i SRRy B e o LUty BN chaRM D o e

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body ?...Y88a. ..oivin On grave marker 7, XBSe. it
(b) Other means of 1dent1ﬁcat1on found upon dlsmterment and cfeneral remarks

. Bottle. cOntamlng reburial and hOapltglmreqoma found. on. body. Hospitel.. mcpm
Bh°wsserm1N°19°8523N°effe°tsf°und

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
(a) Height (actual measurement) Une.ble 10 determines

(0) Weight' (eStimated). ..o oo

(¢) Hair—ColoT ... SPRBTENI Y 1dght browm,
Quantity Medium. ;
CharacteriStics ..o i SFBMEINE RS ot cistrnrrisrir

(d) Hair on Fa0O e COIOT ol it AN LU e

| Ao T R ot

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

IISSING PATERY .. eeiivisssiicinns et s MLTBBS i csinnes s ansrssen i

23 23 24 25 26 27
. : Nose 2 +6, Cavity. 71 |- L) () -'"'f:_
| - tved at time of casually) 1 NO8, 31425:7213,30 Mikeing
(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) tefore deaths
Nmea”"“- .‘.5 31 gezMisdine after dockls
Nos. 9, 10 Decayed.14
_._“Nos.,l'? Not, gﬁom.

 Approved : ... é / %/f

F‘AIN % “"hem

7. Disinterment
supervised by ..

8. Reburial /7

"/-/L//’ 1’/ &
supervised by .. Ay

itle)......... Spphat



S ~m———— -t e |
\
\
G. R. 8. Form No. 16-A Place..... dageillen, Cem, &,
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Dato..... Pehy 164N, 1081
1. REMaINs _-ozv__::i:‘ A ‘—iw:_! ?&'m?ia - SERIAL NUMBEnyommm'r' ______
RANK.__ i S OraanmzaTion - Qe Wy BO8ER Infy .. . ... ...
2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location): ol
_ Tobe 16th, 1921 ; Grs 108, Come 6, . .. .. ..
By: Group e Unifael =cr o8l NG o » w@fl oo oo e
3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):
_Feb, Istn, 298 @000 i R oup Mo By o 0 s
Burlayp & pine dbox,
By: Group.. 8 e Unit. Dosey; Sen, B ' Nature of reburinl i 7 0. larl b
4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:
_Bloniket ant pive box, skeletor 8isertievlateds o 0l
5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? _______ Ten On grave marker? ___________ ey oo A

(6) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

‘Hosps reeord in betile in boms Poind wdller orose Nos 133, marked

_"Smith, Charlec 1, S13LH60, Co» T 1B7th Inf,™ Suppesed’ to he under

5. Reburialt® ™
supervised by

6.

.Wha.t does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) ... I0able fo defermine. W

() Weight (estimated) .- Jmbasaible te asiinals,
(¢) Hair=Color - Apparently dari brown,
— : - MNBDs .
Quantity SERID O s R o

Characteristics Sﬁl‘ﬁ%ﬁ,’.
(@) Hair on face—Color Home wisabls

Location »

3. Beldnmer, Vuj,

3—T7832



G.R.5. FORM #114-A. STATION  Bazoiiles,(Vosges).Frence,

To be prapared in triplicate. DATE Saptember 26th 1921,

aL}OKT OF DISINTERMENT, PRLFARAT&&NCH;RHWH'AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISlNTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G,R.S. Headquarters, Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name ,_ __Blats, Edward¢ =~ 10. Name B G s o
2. TROpeRL - CHAOBEE . - e Tigerif, SWiea - S P a1,
S Ranks o SINUPIR S bl R TE T I B e L N R
b el o soEny O Do ik i et Bk g ol 5 B
S DDy S MAOE R Sl o Wiy AN gRE E T R Sl
6. C.D._ _ _ DBroncho Pneumonia (b) D.B. No.Discrepsncies. iy

Discrepancy found Epdh‘digihté}ﬁeht.

7. Gnave No, _&43 .  ~  ° SBC___.‘_“ 15: .Gl."al-velﬁo-__l _______________ o St e o LM
BOBDTO LIRS - | A et = ROW/SEae o o ¥ IS LGRSttty i ROWESES S8 e &0
i o S i TR N WP 17. No Digerepencies.. .

18 Cemetery: == FAmer, " . AR 0 19. Commune or town Bazollles-sur-Meuse.

20. Dept. or County.. _______vesges 21. Country France

e : 6

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. 6

23. Disinterred (Data)____,§§p:t;e_n_apga_§_Zﬁ_tb‘-l‘aZl‘By THEO. I_Lum

24. Inscription on grave markef:

Name EDWARD BLATZ, Serial No.  eie

295.

Slgnature &unlof Technlcal Ass téﬁ}

GLENN GelUROLie ==
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? [(If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Bottle containing hospital end reburisl records’ found on body. Hospitsl record shows
" seriael No, as 1908523, No effects found, Form l16a accomplished.
27. Condition of body _Badly decomposed, recognition imposegible. . .

28. Nature of burial: In unifom and burlap, Woodén boxa

rmrm el e s em e - ——

25. Any discrepanty ‘noted vpon examination of boudy, as compared with G.R. S records

quoted above? A CCCR e W T e RS W et

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: 'Da.te_ Septs zem 1821, ay,,IP_I_li}‘Q,Dé,I_L._LF,B_ ________
51, (asket sealed by _ THEO.MILIR. .. . ' ’
Siénature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) Cji\“%ﬂé??ﬁIL%E%TLiJZﬂ’t"zf ...... i



SHIPKENT, (Show actual marking of box.) Box_No,;ﬂlf

32. Degignation of body:
33.
34.

39.

36.

_ ©10687

Name. . Blatz, Edward

Rank. . Pvte Organization’ | 'Co.'H '306th Inf.

Consigngd to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse Arzonne Amer.;}1232 - Romagne-sous-lontfeucon .
: . lieuse
Casket boxed and marked (Date) September 26th 1921, By THEO,MILLER.
I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that thg reporg above

is correct. }) f;a

s "'
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector __ A W{k - i e A
g P o ””m.nmﬁﬁﬁhﬂqm""m-}mm
L] Capt. Q.M.Cc “'

P
&
Remarks

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43.

Convoyer

Received at Railheéd or Point of Congentration: Date

By G.R.S5. Representative

B v
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date H“w'”d 3321

: ( Name
Signature Shipping Officer_"Jﬁv tv-Q.M.Co

Received: Date - | -2

et o A B & e e e o s ok & ez ——————

G.R.S. Repregéntative

Reinterred. — Meuse Atgenne Cemetery 1232, Dec, 3rd, 1921.

: (Date
Grave No. '28°

JEL
Capteain




G. R. S. Form No. 120

SHIPPING INQUIRY 6=58 rr
(Revised)
WAR DEPARTMENT w
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY IAN
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE ;
WACCH NGO
HOBOKEN, N, T,
FROM: - Chief,Graves Registration Service, Q. M. C.
To: Mre. Susan ,,(!:rani-',."aiis .H:igh Stroat,'ﬂourgt Yernon,_ N.¥e
Sussmcr: Remains of . Peda. Edmrd Blatz, #1702583, Co. H, 306th Inf,
The records of this office sho v thmt you have requested that his body ...xramain. j.n Frones.

If these are not the correct mstrucuons, plmse correct them. Make corrections on revesse side of this
sheet.

The nearest relatlve may choosc between, (1) return of the body to any address in the United States;
(2) interment in Arlington, Va., or any other Nnuonql Cemetery; or (3) remam in Turope.

By authorlty of ‘the" Qu&rtermaster General.

Craries C. PIEROE,
Major, U. S A.

]

If all blank spaces below are ot filled out it 'will netessitate a return of this paper ‘and a SDRIOUS
DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETIIER these relatives are STILL LIVING.

NAME OF— NO. AND STREET. TOWN. STATE.

Was soldier married?
Soldier’s widow._

Soldier’s children. | ,
(Name oldest first,)

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Father -
Mother

Brothers.

(Name old-
est first.)

(Name old-
est firsl.)

Signature sices PaIuS LG O PG SIS

/G (s L. A (F E S SV
ImrporTaANT.—CAREFULLY read instructions beforve filling out this paper.

Relationship__._______ it ok b 2L LA

3—78060 (oVER.)



I, the undersigned, am the .- - .. and nearest living relative of the within-named
(Relationship.) i g A A
soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To be returned to the U. S. and shipped to T
(Name.)
_________________ (R.R.sationy I S T R T e
3. To be returned to the U. S. and buried in .. National Cemetery.

4. To remain in Furope, for burial in a permanent American Cemetery.

SIPNABULS wssssnist conszevsinlis et donsmascsast e st asows.

INSTRUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

1. Tf definite instruction as to the disposition or a bécl*," are not received from the mearest relative
within two weeks of its arrival at New York, burial will be made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery.

[}

2 The transfer of bodles will be made T‘N’T‘IRELY at Gm*emment expense.

3 This paper MUST . BE, SIGNED BY THI PERSON, WHO IS THL‘ NEXT, of kin IN THE
ORDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4. This paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of the nearest living relatives
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet.

5. If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widow, the LEGALLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the children should ascertain their wishes and act for them in thiq matter

. If YOU are not the nearest relatwe, please ask the null(‘bt 101511;1\ e, if h\ ing near 3 ou, to ﬁll out this
. papal ; ‘ : .

7. If YOU. are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or whele the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office.

8. You are requested to return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay no postage. e g 3—7800



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

I. Looariox InpEx CaRD: File i 36933
(c) Name . BLATZ, Bdward . = Ser. No. 17025838
@) Rank Poftie. .o oo Organization __c_o..JEL,_L_Z'S_Qﬁfc_h__lni_'_-__f{_\.__l.[:;f';i__
(¢) Dateof death .10/9/38. .. (d) Cause of deathBroneho_Pneumonis.

II. ReaistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf. i
'3) 3 ku / s & 4 '3/6" r10 Qoheea §113 7 l") 2d Sy o
(e) Grave No. X132 Y _____ Row == __ Plot - Sec. ______z —-—

() Emerg. Address _____ Mrs. Sussn Grant(sister) 316 High St., Mount

II1. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases

IV. A. G. O. DispositioN CARD: ; Dateof receipt . #=o»wC y
(¢) Name _/LAnA____ 2o Y Z, (s Belationghip . SOt o
(c)EAddeas. oL a £y A et il N A ) AT e T .
(FRemainsitofbeibroushif toN R SHE s e e e s e
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at . 4
{f) ‘Shipping mstructions upon arrival of body in U 8. oo
{g). Dispositaon ImatEnetions it Boh brotight 10 UL 8. oot

Examiner’s Initials .. 5o LA Lhe e Dt oo Ji oo I e , 1920

V. A. G. O. CoRRESPONDENCE shows communication frOmMl mo oo

e o TN G e S datods e & s D im e Lo [t SRR e =

confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________, above, orrequesting that. e e -
_______________________________ A I R e gl T et SRR . L PO
Examiner’s Initials ... [ T Pl Dintets . A-ClNes THIE et e , 1020

VI, G R. 8. Fiins,, CorprspoRNntNoE-—shows s follows: oo o e i BT

(a) Cancellation memos referred to? ---_--;ZZL;-_:_-_;__________;”,f__‘; ___________________________________________________ E
Examiner’s Initials /([ ____ 107 AL R W) LS , 1920.
COUNTRY = Frence CeMETERY No. _..... TS W SEEET NO. --oooeeven- 58/,“/ _________
> v . Make I No. 114
O R i an gy 0 s—7129 enrAnk K -*Ej \ TR Ve



& .
-V-II- G- I%. F Ot INAURSY -0 ——— 3 1920. TILAL T._ 1 \'\ :';1

Ut-“i_..-“ i

: cable on i _, 1920
" Following advice forwarded to Europe by Al ‘
letter on N@v 1 71920 , 1920
PARRCDADE 9 . MAT TO RE RETHDYT
ﬂﬁnﬁ?ﬁmulﬁ,,'@hamu dsid @/ =) 4

IX. CORRECTIONS

CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.

Mesiresibodyahes —fm 0 L e e e Lo o S TR e £ S R e S S D T N

e e s e e e

Body tobeshippedito,— "~~~ e = oo oo SR el TR Al %

Koy SUdrPENetoN REMARRS et s Ll e e R
D S ., -

3

_______________________________________ e



¥
.
5o
COMETLATION OF DISPOSITION OF RATAINS DaTa : /‘b\
T. LOCATTON THDEK CaiD: Pile } 86983

() Nere  BLhASZ, Bwaxd  Ser. Ns. 1702583

: A ds s (IR AP
(5) Rek Puwbs. - - Orgenizution (QosH, 806th Infs 77 !

: e s eI o B I it
(c) Date of di..utm/glle_ _________ eath

II. REGISTRATION ChRD.~(Check Regs,Curd Inf.egeinst Loc.Ind.Inf.):

(2) Grave NodB2 : Row  .oovennn.. ==Plot

e
e -

.......... Dacte . B | R A ) 4
(t) Emerz. Adéress.. dXrSe Susan Gront (sister) 316 High St., Mount

ernon, NeYo
III.Files of scldiers dying from contapious dise@SeS............oooeoeo. = il M

IV. Infermetion on which advice to Europe in letter of trunsmittal was based:

090 o Dialin, Dine duvzar Lront Brommit-
/ o ;

= i
(P

(&5~ »---Le_{)"

VII. SUPPLEENTARY RebUnoTd
Date of Relaetionship
2nG QUL CE i TP S Hgpanes o T SELIOITARn 2t

b tr

CUNTRY ' CAMITERY HNO. o BHEET SN
w Le L Lb E .

&.5.5. FORI 110-4

AUTUST 81920

Prence 6

58
=666/

-mé/2-/ 620



'L 6~58 ;
S-4/30/21

April 1lth, 1921

xile fos 293.8 Com.B8iv.Cor.Br.
(Blatz, Ndward.)

lirs. Susan Grant,
316 High St.,
Mount Vermon,  N.¥.

Dear Madam:-

The Department desires %o be assured
that no relative properly entitled to a voice in
the disposition of the remains of your brother the
late, Private Wdward Blatz, Serial Mumber 1702583,
Oompany H, 306th Infantry, 15 denied an opportunity
of exprossing his or her wishes. Xindly inform this
office if the deceased is survived by widow, children,
father, mother,dbrothers or clder sister than youraelt
glving the name and address of each.

If the decoased is not survived by
the sbove menti-ned persons, please state definitely
if you desire the remains 1eft in srance for burial
in a permanent Americ¢an Cemetery, returned to the
United States and shipped to you, or interred in the
Hational Cemetery a% Arlington, Ve, :

Your prompt attention to this matter
will be greatly arrrecinted.

By authority of the yuartermaster uveneral:

RoE.SHANNON,
cnptaln.Q.Hmﬂcrps,
} Officer in Charge.
Atqﬂtg- BY:
ap o 7.C.Pallas,
r?/13 Con 4/ 4195, rxecutive A?gutmt.
. n M

... QSF




86933
GRAVE LOCATION. ANK.

LOCATI 7 OF THE GRAVE OI

..... Blatz.....1908523,. EAWArGa............i0
(Surname.) (Number.) (Pirst Name and Initials.)
Erivate  Co. H, 306th, Infantry.
(Rank.) (Organization.)

PLAGE. OF BUR‘IALAmeri can Cemetery 1\10.6.

I S e T S S P b

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is nsed. .

o - 5 -
GRAVE NUMBER.:9%. A8 per new blue print.
HOW MARKED : Name Pegf... Y8 Grosst............
Headboards. .. .... ... Bottler. YOR. | .
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :
. Yes
Was one buried with bodyf........ B TR :
Was one fastened to name peg or /
7u;‘t?acl,ce used as a grave mat‘kglL'i«*r.—a~r-‘i_tY03 ..................
If pame unknown and taé's missing, ae's‘cription and marks
should be given here : \
-._..”__._‘,...........-.....'......---s: ....................
/ S 4 £




f’ 4 " P ’0:) fw

“»’ a5

: S A

1 GvReSe FO A NWoels HQ,- GRS File ¥
b3 Sold1 r!'s g 75’5‘6 <3

. [CR AR ® ,?’_“;
Aa. oa-oﬂeneoot LAI?“‘v!“‘.lo'n{.}ol{’?
Surna! mo(block lettors§ lat nane&inizfula

o P...1........../7.‘....39‘5....24«

o0 ¢
Rank / GO Ret & Corps
5. .r’ér;ci o-%voo.!ullllt!oluanlo-o-n-o'oto
"~ Date of Death Cause ii Known
6. .go.ollcon-b.ct.l.ll...!tOt o S A NN Y
Date of Burial ‘ Comotory

B aeiiinige . B AL RN ERES L

To: 711=- 3 ‘uno( loc lattor) Dept.

‘0!..!'...00!!00'..."il...

Gravgivd, & Plot 7o, or lettar

8552 X, Hiho2rd 2. » JBTIE M o
gock mothod of marking

Attached grave war
1856100 Qaﬂ"‘g 5:-

B La®

P .'.,tags missing,give mark
ang

goscription

200060000 o0 o 0N 0@ 006000908000 0000600000F¢00000D0

.
.
[}
)
.
....‘...l..l'l...I..l.........“'ll...’ll.'.
.
.

lz.RCIll'llll'....'..l'.l't..ll..!..“l...

Reference if intermented outside cemetery

000000000500 0006000¢06000060000¢0060000000600000640

13.0000.Olo.¢-lc'uooolaﬂc-oooo-oo";.onnop"e:

Give name of Chaplain-bPurial Officep #

Slgneda*?q W?ffﬁ...
G“oup.........Unltﬁ......G‘%S.
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@;’f‘

WAR. DEPARTMENTY

.
Ster Gunoral‘- ofltile Army

tne Quartermas

@Qifice of
Washington,

G.R,8. Form E=WmA~pD
Information request

File Ao,..h \r"\\,}) J Registration,

The Quartermaster General,

o T AL (e

03 The Adjutant General of

Information required for G,R,S,

AL IY is requested that the items checked Yelow be completed,

cm*»:.nra::,c_l o aJ_l information shown.,
a, Surname pyaty &

b, Christian name Eiward i,
mwu-;,\
L

. Serial »Ivm“ei" 1,702,583 (19068523)

’ﬂ‘,a«nta—“‘

o a,hzaﬁmn GO He-B05—Inf.
//{/ (Co H.306th Inf.)s

¢, Rark private

BODY DLESCRIPTION
(Sae page f}l.? of the Service Recora)

N a, Age‘of enlistment
by GColor of eyes

gl Coll ond o' T haan

e, Weicht

U. S. Army, (Cemeterial Divigi

the Army, 6th & B Sts,, N. VW..ias
Ta ) 3

NS

"R

Regquec

f. Dabe of deathl0/9/18 —

g« Cause of deathBroncho Pne ,
monia

he Authority (C.C.7f) A 0O
i, Emergency address L "

I Ay, r‘.;,v"‘“'i.‘.'l ‘\‘~.‘.../<ij _’)
j« Relationshi [
J “pj/é ,/'D,/\ﬂ.

O

DENTAL C? HARTS méwmxr et Ay
(Sre Physical rnport of bt
examination prior to enlisiment) /
a2y, Strike out teeth missing

[

BTN NS 3 ¥20(] - ) uaar ARsEe 7V
upper right upper left

DbITS

w

O/ 6 T4

Zrepipal s
lower right

C:'f‘\

e .

L iy 4 \-\

f. Perma vi'r?ft maeks and \

m;yu,.cw. defects at

el istmont '-(Ol< fractures or breuks) o
'R\
','.i g H
Wi | Al
ot RUAY H, L, ROGHFS, »
x J
Quartemeaster General , UsSedy, )

SHERT. Naj 58
TYPED 8757 548




e /

Blatz 190852.5 BEdward 4

(Surname of deceased.) (Christian name.)

Pvte. 0o, TH", 306th Infantry. v

(Rank and organization; 1[ 1vilian capacity and department in which emp\oyed )

.................... October 9, 1918 , .~

(Date of alath, ) 5

Base--Hospital #18, ARE _France,

(Plnc?uf death.)

gas inhale tion (C"iﬁﬁ‘ﬁt’fﬂ’i’ed in action,

Death was in line of duty and not _
result own misconduct.

(Dafe of burbal )

Ameri can Ceme tery #6. Grave #1382 as
per ne V§ beid '“Cﬂm}' of &mr other disposal of remains.)
Bazoilles-8 u:c__—_Meuse,Vo sg es Fra;pee *

with remeins, one riveted to name

psa_g_,E@,@tl@ix%g__g_lf@xﬁ:_;__

REPORT OF DEATH AND DISPOSAL OF REMAINS.

Tora No, 415—A. (o}
Td. Oct. 30- ](.—_;uun

L‘-‘}—:S\?I



..Base Hospital 18, ARF, France

(Station.)

—Qetober 1B, . , 1918,

(Date.)

The Adjutant General of the Army.

I hereby report the death of the person named
on the reverse side of this slip and the disposal of

his remains as indicated thereon.

) 4
. 7 y

a7, 7 )
/{7“{: }/b“‘:ﬂ;ﬁug %,ﬁéﬁ%w/ Lotq,y

****** “Bertram I, Beérnhe i,
_Capt., 1, Co

Commanding.

(See G. 0., No. 67, War Department, April 19, 1910.)

.

3—353)



GRS Form 121a : - File No, 36938
CEBMTHRIAL DI JEgON "
ISTRATHON ,SECTEON

October 14th 1

MEMO FOR:
Cards Department.

e
.CASE OF;:

Cos H 306th Infantrye.
ORGANIZATION (01d)

BIATZ 1702583 Rdward Pyte
{Name )

I

Correction or addltlonal data changes as shown below have been made on the Registre-
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change will be neces-
sary on the Organization Card:

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO, | ' Date Place F-1A No,
SURN AME orig. D-

SERIAL NUMBER 1st,Reb, D-

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS | 2nd Reb | 2/26/4L 6 p. 0251
RANK | 3rd Reb.| - TR e L
DATE OF DEATH e g EHN |

-GAUSE OF DEATH

(Note: In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)

BY: Iiss Lannon

Carde
(Department)

5 x 8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made
on Organization
File Card:
v

/>

By 145
$/3324 /LML




